
Annexure-3 

Name of the corporate debtor: PEREGRINE INDIA LOGIX PRIVATE LTD ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21-02-

2022; List of creditors as on: 11.07.2022  

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 

 

 

Name of 

Auhtorized 

Representat

ive 

Name of creditor Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, 

that may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remark

s, if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

(on the basis of 

available data) 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC 

1 NA Sunman Corporate 

Services Private 

Limited 

 

   

08 July,       

  2022 

3,47,635.56 2,24,739.00  Operation

al Debt 

   No    No     No 100%     No 0 1,22,896.56   

 
Total  3,47,635.56 2,24,739.00 - - - - 100% - 0  1,22,896.56  

   Note – Claims revised on 8th July, 2022 , Original Claim Received on 25 th April, 2022 for Rs 3,78,586 has been revised to 3,47,635.56 


